
Fabric Painting 
Techniques

£10.00

Date: Sun. 1st Sept
Time: 11am-1pm

Weekly Card Making 
Class

£7.50

Date: Wed 4th & 11th Sept

Time: 1pm-3pm

Crafting with Christmas 
Layering Stamps

£7.50

Date: Thurs. 5th Sept
Time: 1pm-3pm

Crochet a mini project 
with Kat

£7.50

Date: Mon. 2nd Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Weekly colouring class 
with Sandra Rushton

£7.50

Date: Thurs 5th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Sew Retro with Kat

£10.00

Date: Fri. 6th Sept
Time: 9.30am-12.30pm

Build a Character dies 
with Kat

£7.50

Date: Sat. 14th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Groovi class with Josie 
and Chris

£15.00

Date: Mon. 16th Sept
Time: 10am-1pm

Weekly Card Making 
Class

£7.50

Date: Wed 18th & 25th Sept

Time: 1pm-3pm

Enchanted Christmas 
card making

£7.50

Date: Sun. 15th Sept
Time: 2pm-4pm

Shaker Card tags with 
Ali

£7.50

Date: Mon. 16th Sept
Time: 2pm-4pm

Weekly colouring class 
with Sandra Rushton

£7.50

Date: Thurs 26th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Art Journalling with 
Diane

£10.00

Date: Fri. 6th Sept
Time: 1.30pm-3.30pm

Creative Expressions 1 
sheet = 11 cards!
£10.00
Date: Mon. 9th Sept
Time: 10am-12.30pm,
1.30pm-4pm

Sewing Skills with 
Suzanne

£10.00

Date: Fri. 13th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Multi Surface Foil Press 
Techniques

£7.50

Date: Sat. 7th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm, 1pm-3pm

Weekly colouring class 
with Sandra Rushton

£7.50

Date: Thurs 12th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Metal Embossing

£22.50

Date: Fri. 13th Sept
Time: 1pm-4pm

Crating with the NEW 
Cut and Stitch dies

£7.50

Date: Thurs 26th Sept
Time: 1pm-3pm

Crochet a mini project 
with Kat

£7.50

Date: Fri. 27th Sept
Time: 1pm-3pm

Mixed Media Christmas 
basket with Jan

£15.00

Date: Sun. 29th Sept
Time: 11am-2pm

Sewing Skills with 
Suzanne

£10.00

Date: Fri. 27th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Surprise Box class

£15.00 (inc box worth £24.99)

Date: Sat. 28th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Sew Retro card making 
with Wendy

£7.50

Date: Mon. 30th Sept
Time: 10am-12pm

Chesterfield

Get social: facebook.com/CCStoreChesterfieldAsk a member of staff for info, call or book online. 01246 811838 bit.ly/Chesterfield-classes
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CREATIVE EXPRESSIONS WORKSHOP WITH

NICKY ALBINSON
MONDAY 9TH SEPTEMBER

10AM-12.30PM OR 1.30PM-4PM

CREATE 11 CARDS FROM JUST ONE SHEET 
OF BEAUTIFUL 12” X 12” PAPER!

JUST 

£10


